Aquodo bayya

questor's Name)	
dress)	
dress)	
y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
☐ WAIT	MAIL
siness Entity Nar	ne)
cument Number)	
_ Certificates	s of Status
Filing Officer:	
	dress) dress) y/State/Zip/Phone WAIT siness Entity Nar cument Number) Certificates

Office Use Only



900273318929

05/28/15--01023--020 **52.50

4.

2015 JUN 11 P 2: 20
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FI ORIO

Ö

JUNI 2 2005) BRUCE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 2, 2015

MICHAEL R. RIDGWAY 3504 DUNLOP ST CHEVY CHASE, MD 20815

SUBJECT: RIDGWAY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: A96000002243

We have received your document for RIDGWAY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

The document must be signed by the dissociating general partner unless the document states the general partner is deceased or a guardian or general conservator has been appointed or the general partner previously filed a Statement of Dissociation with the Florida Department of State.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 tays or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 915A0001 \$2596

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co					
	RIDGWAY FAM ne of Florida Limited Par				
The enclosed Certific	ate of Amendment a	nd fee(s) are submi	itted for filing.		
Please return all corre	spondence concerni	ng this matter to:			
Mi	chael C. Ridgway				
	Contact reison				
	Firm/Company				
35	504 Dunlop Street				
	Address				
Chev	y Chase MD 2081	15			
	ty, State and Zip Code				
mike@	theridgwaygroup.	.net			
E-mail address: (to b	be used for future annual	report notification)		TAIS	
For further information	on concerning this m	atter, please call:		IIS JUN ECRET	FILED
	Ridgway	at (<u>301</u>)	908-61		
Name of Contact	Person	Area Code and	l Daytime Telephone	Number 7	m
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amo	ount:		% 1812 1813	O
\$52.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing F and Certified Copy		py, and	
STREET ADDRESS	5:	MAILI	NG ADDRESS:		
Registration Section			tion Section		
Division of Corporation	ons	Division P. O. Bo	of Corporations		
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente	er Circle		see, FL 32314		
Tallahassee, FL 3230			·, · = ·		

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

RIDGWAY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620. limited liability limited partnership, whos 12/09/1996 , assig	e certifi		the Florida De		tate on
adopts the following certificate of amend				ip.	
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name here:	of the l	<u>imited partnership o</u>	r limited liabi	lity limited par	<u>tnership</u>
New name must be o	listinguish	nable and contain an acc	eptable suffix.		
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership	Partners) suffixes:	hip, Limited, L.P., LP, o Limited Liability Limite	r Ltd. d Partnership, L	.L.L.P. or LLLP.	
B. If amending mailing address and/or principal office address here:	r princi	pal office address,	enter new m:	ailing address	and/or
New Principal Office Addr	ess:	6301 SE Federa	l Hwy	∑ ., , , , ,	
(Must be STREET address)		Stuart, FL 34997	, 	A SE	
		-		AND IN	1
New Mailing Address:				S -	
(May be post office box)				- 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 1	
				25 Z	D
C. If amending the registered agent and/onew registered agent and/or the new registered			n our records	enter the nan	<u>1e of the</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	Enos	Fry			
New Registered Office Address:	5021	SE Brandywine W	/ay		
*		Enter Florid	la street addres	is a second	
		Stuart	, Florida_	349 <u>97</u>	
		City		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

D. If amending the general partner(s), enter the name and business address of each general partner being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Mr.	Richard C. Ridgway	deceased	_ Add _ √Remove
Mr.	Michael C. Ridgway	3504 Dunlop Streey Chevy Chase MD 20815	_
			_
			ZIIIS AND IN
			SSR CHASCO PROPERTY OF PROPERT
			Add 20

E. If the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is amending its "limited liability limited partnership" status, enter change here:

L	╝	This Limited Partnership hereby elects to be a "Limited Liability Limited Partnership."	,

This Limited Partnership hereby removes its "Limited Liability Limited Partnership" status.

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

F. If amending any other information, e	nter change(s)	here: (Attach ad	ditional sheets, if	necessary.
		•		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing	p:			
Effective date, it other than the date of filing (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 d State.)	lays after the dat	e this document is j	filed by the Florida	Departmei
sate.)				
Signature(s) of a general partner or all ge	neral partne	<u>rs*:</u>		
*NOTE: Only one current general partner is require				
emoving a "limited liability limited partnership" ele when adding or removing a "limited liability limited			requires all genera	l partners to
when during or removing a minimed matrixly minimed	paraneismp elec	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
milad Chilgway				
rushad (theyway				
•			IA O	· ~
			L CR	3
			HE TA	E
Signature(s) of all new or dissociating ger	ieral partner	(s), if any:	SSE TE	
			700	ס
VIA - Richard C Ridgion			PS N	Ÿ
	,	here	CA OF	20
declased		pulsel	Mely way	
Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50				